DOC # Last Name

167315
135154
282829
266513
283033
268821
253184
150790
209714
280344
267385
282187
218346
283431
179889

Releases - June 28, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Jones Lonnie
Birge Jeremy
Howlett Chelynda
Banks Timothy
Mills Stetson
Clemmons Jeremy
Romero-Reyes Leopoldo
Cantrell Tommy
Elmore Ashley
Keith Matthew
Davis Trent
Crum Andrew
Yeary Jeffrey
Szatkiewicz Chanse
Duncan Donna

Michael

D
Makai

lan

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boone County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Warren County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Scott County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Union County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



