DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
167315	Jones	Lonnie		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
135154	Birge	Jeremy	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282829	Howlett	Chelynda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266513	Banks	Timothy	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283033	Mills	Stetson	Makai	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268821	Clemmons	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253184	Romero-Reyes	Leopoldo		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
150790	Cantrell	Tommy	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209714	Elmore	Ashley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280344	Keith	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267385	Davis	Trent		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282187	Crum	Andrew	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218346	Yeary	Jeffrey		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283431	Szatkiewicz	Chanse	lan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179889	Duncan	Donna	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)